
 

Game Gate Scoreclock Scoresheet 

Sunday, Oct. 30  
12 pm 
Vs. Arran Elderslie 

McGregor Bennett Kozelenko 

Saturday, Nov. 5 
1 pm 
Vs. LL#2 

 
NO GATE 

Bennett McGregor 

Sunday, Nov. 6  
12 pm 
Vs. TCDMHA 

Marshall Kozelenko McGregor 

Saturday, Nov. 19 
12 pm 
Vs. Kincardine #1 

 
NO GATE 

Thornley Lawrence 

Saturday, Dec. 10 
12 pm 
Vs. Shallow Lake #2 

Ackert Ackert Thornley 

Saturday, Dec. 17 
1 pm 
Vs. Bruce Penninsula 

#2 

Leger Soini Soini 

Sunday, Jan. 8 
12 pm 
Vs. Shallow Lake #1 

Bennett Ackert Thornley 

Sunday, Feb. 5 
5:30pm 
Vs. Kincardine #3 

 
NO GATE 

Marshall Leger 

Saturday, Feb. 11 
1 pm 
Vs. Bruce Penninsula 

#1 

McGregor Lawrence Kozelenko 

Sunday, Feb. 12 
12 pm 
Vs. LL#3 

 
NO GATE 

Soini Bennett 

 


